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 66,377.00  40,529.90THE GREAT OREGON WINE COMPANY  27,200.00  39,177.00  22,415.40  18,114.50  0.00  0.00

 35,653.47  30,866.09SOKOL BLOSSER WINERY  35,132.79  520.68  30,605.35  260.74  0.00  0.00

 24,700.00  17,627.28WILLAMETTE VALLEY VINEYARDS  21,858.00  2,842.00  16,296.72  1,330.56  0.00  0.00

 24,035.04  23,233.80NW WINE COMPANY / HYLAND ESTATES  23,904.27  130.77  23,233.80  0.00  0.00  0.00

 15,368.90  12,560.34SAKEONE CORPORATION  4,970.18  10,398.72  2,242.69  10,317.65  0.00  0.00

 11,634.01  11,706.67JAMES MARTIN FAMILY ESTATES / COPA DI VINO  11,582.30  51.71  11,706.67  0.00  0.00  0.00

 7,064.90  733.21  1.24NINKASI BREWING COMPANY / NINKASI DISTRIBUTION  7,064.90  0.00  733.21  0.00  1.24  0.00

 5,527.80  1,634.53EOLA HILLS WINE CELLARS  4,799.69  728.11  1,330.21  304.32  0.00  0.00

 3,652.37  3,652.37LINGUA FRANCA  3,652.37  0.00  0.00  0.00  3,652.37  0.00

 3,463.70  780.16  2,280.41EDGEFIELD WINERY  3,230.61  233.09  740.07  40.09  2,087.41  193.00

 2,781.73  2,781.73SWEET CHEEKS WINERY  2,406.08  375.65  0.00  0.00  2,406.08  375.65

 2,587.78CAVEAU  2,587.78  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

 2,484.00  2,484.00PORTLAND CIDER CO  2,484.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  2,484.00  0.00

 2,093.20  589.70DOMAINE DROUHIN OREGON  1,444.90  648.30  532.60  57.10  0.00  0.00

 2,014.46  4,393.302 TOWNS CIDERHOUSE  1,383.16  631.30  4,371.40  21.90  0.00  0.00

 1,307.62  35.66  1,271.96OAK KNOLL WINERY  1,307.62  0.00  35.66  0.00  1,271.96  0.00

 1,065.93ADELSHEIM VINEYARD  1,065.93  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

 778.00  778.00MT HOOD WINERY  509.00  269.00  0.00  0.00  509.00  269.00

 700.50  240.52KING ESTATE WINERY  523.00  177.50  196.54  43.98  0.00  0.00

 584.78CASCADE CLIFFS VINEYARD & WINERY  47.54  537.24  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

 540.00  388.73UNION WINE CO  519.00  21.00  388.73  0.00  0.00  0.00

 459.93  459.93BOEDECKER CELLARS  459.93  0.00  0.00  0.00  459.93  0.00

 419.48RECEIVERSHIP ESTATE OF TESOARIA VINEYARD & WINERY  80.25  339.23  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

 373.88GARNIER VINEYARDS  159.52  214.36  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

 366.15TERTULIA CELLARS  90.35  275.80  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

 303.20  303.20HENRY ESTATE WINERY  303.20  0.00  0.00  0.00  303.20  0.00

 266.28TIERRA DE LOBOS WINERY  168.80  97.48  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

 239.88  119.66BARREL 42  156.73  83.15  53.49  66.17  0.00  0.00

 195.16  54.68  140.48DOMAINE SERENE ROCKBLOCK CELLARS  195.16  0.00  54.68  0.00  140.48  0.00

 171.18ANAM CARA CELLARS  171.18  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

 169.40  169.4015 MILE WINERY  11.90  157.50  0.00  0.00  11.90  157.50

 163.30CRUSH CIDER CAFE  163.30  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

 109.77  5,868.85WINE BY JOE / DOBBES FAMILY ESTATE / JOVINO  106.99  2.78  5,868.85  0.00  0.00  0.00

 83.62DOUBLEBACK  16.05  67.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

 74.00VA PIANO VINEYARDS  71.33  2.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

 52.17CRUX FERMENTATION PROJECT  40.28  11.89  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

 46.00  46.00NAUMES CRUSH & FERMENTATION  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  46.00  0.00

 35.75  35.75WILDCRAFT CIDER WORKS  33.18  2.57  0.00  0.00  33.18  2.57

 7.00  7.00FARRIS VINEYARDS  7.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  7.00  0.00

 4.76FREEWATER CIDER COMPANY  0.00  4.76  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

 1.15PENNER ASH WINE CELLARS  0.19  0.96  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

 0.95WILLAKENZIE ESTATE  0.19  0.76  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

 1,157.85DEL RIO VINEYARDS  0.00  0.00  1,093.65  64.20  0.00  0.00

 10,920.22HARRY & DAVID  0.00  0.00  10,920.22  0.00  0.00  0.00
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 8,095.85KEN WRIGHT CELLARS  0.00  0.00  8,047.11  48.74  0.00  0.00

 159,954.65  58,003.55  217,958.20  140,867.05  30,669.95  171,537.00  13,413.75  997.72  14,411.47
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